Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
% DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX20605/8GD6P6DIP)

Marka

Afox

Msi

Asus

Afox

Afox

Asus

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

39,90 USD

44,10 USD

58,80 USD

241,50

usb

28,35 USD

56,70 USD

227,85
usb



